2022/23 sales¹
£4,201
million

Technology
leadership
#1 or 2

in chosen markets

12,600
employees
worldwide²

¹Sales excluding precious metals   ² As at 31st March 2023

Over 200 years of solving the world’s biggest challenges

7

1874
Standard
kilogramme
weight

1960
Electrocatalysts
for NASA’s
fuel cells

1974
The world’s first
emissions
control
autocatalyst

Metals chemistry

2002
Hydrogen fuel
cell
components

2002
Syngas and
chemicals
process design
and licensing

2020
Hydrogen
electrolyser
components

2018
Our first
commercial
sustainable fuels
plant license

1983
Platinum group
metal circular
economy

1817
Precious
metal
assayer

Catalysis

Process engineering

1918
Powell-
Deering
method

1k
g

8

Precision

A
cc

ur
ac

y

Low accuracy
Low precision

High accuracy
Low precision

Low accuracy
High precision

High accuracy
High precision

9

Scenario:

• Target Rhodium loading: 0.3 wt%

• Catalyst loading 3 metric tonnes

• ~12 drums of catalyst

• Value of Rhodium £8.5 million

Precision

A
cc

ur
ac

y

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

2019 2021R
ho

di
um

 p
ri
ce

 (
$/

tr
oy

 o
z)

Year

0.
28

5%
0.

31
5%

-0.2% +0.2%

-£140,000 £430,000 £1,000,000

-£570,000 £0 £570,000

-£1,000,000 -£430,000 £140,000

Bioenergy Technologies Office  |

Next Speaker

10

Neil Schweitzer
Northwestern University

neil.schweitzer@northwestern.edu

mailto:neil.schweitzer@northwestern.edu

Bioenergy Technologies Office  |

• What drives mistrust in Science?
- Influence of political groups/lobbies
- Public misunderstanding of the scientific method

• Media coverage of reproducibility issues

Science Has a Public Perception Problem

Bioenergy Technologies Office  |

A Reproducibility CRISIS!!!

Bioenergy Technologies Office  |

• Nature survey of 1,576 scientists (106 which were chemists)

Scientists Tend to Agree…